
Month Date Day Committee

2018

April 11 Apr Wed

25 Apr Wed

21 - 23 Mon - Wed

June 13 Jun Wed AM

27 Jun Wed

28 Jun Thu

September 05 Sep Wed 9.30am - 1pm

5-7 Sept Wed - Fri

October 02 Oct Tue

10 Oct Wed

11-Oct Thu

17-Oct Wed

30-Oct Tue

31-Oct Wed

November 06-Nov Tue

13-Nov Tue

28-Nov Wed 9.30am - 1pm

December 04-Dec Tue

05-Dec Wed

 5 - 7 Dec Wed - Fri

11-Dec Tue

2019



February 20-Feb Wed 9.30am - 1pm
27-Feb Wed

28 Feb - 1 Mar Thur - Fri

March 20-Mar Wed 2pm - 5pm
June 12-Jun Wed 9.30am - 1pm



Training Pension Board

Day 1 Induction/ Refresher Training - Investments

Day 2 Induction/ Refresher Training - Governance &
Funding

PLSA Local Authority Conference

CIPFA PB Annual
Event

9.30AM - 12.30PM

LGC Investment Summit

LGA Fundamentals Day 1 Benefits, Investments, Costs

LGA Fundamentals Day 1 Benefits, Investments, Costs

9.30am - 12.30pm

LGA Fundamentals Day 1 Benefits, Investments, Costs

LGA Fundamentals Day 2 Actuarial Valuation, FSS,
Committee Responsibilities, Communication Strategies,

Alternative Investments

Wales Pension Funds Responsible Investing

LGA Fundamentals Day 2 Actuarial Valuation, FSS,
Committee Responsibilities, Communication Strategies,

Alternative Investments

LGA Fundamentals Day 2 Actuarial Valuation, FSS,
Committee Responsibilities, Communication Strategies,

Alternative Investments

LGA Fundamentals Day 3 Responsible Investing, Data
Quality, Governance

LGA Fundamentals Day 3 Responsible Investing, Data
Quality, Governance

LAPFF
LGA Fundamentals Day 3 Responsible Investing, Data

Quality, Governance



9.30am - 12.30pm

LGC Investment Seminar



Location

Beaufort Park

County Hall

Gloucestershire

County Hall

London

County Hall

County Hall

Newport

Leeds

London

County Hall

Cardiff

 AP County Hall
LGA London

Cardiff

AJCM County Hall
LGA Leeds

Cardiff

County Hall

London

Leeds

Bournemouth

Cardiff



County Hall
County Hall

Carden Park Chester

County Hall
County Hall


